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SUMMARY BY COLLEGE                                          2007 GPS CROSS 
COUNTRY - REPORT 1

College   Event             --------- Placings ---------         Total     
Points       TOTAL

ACGS      Under 13           12   19   28   30   31   33           153        
7.0
          Under 14            7   15   17   27   31   32           129        
7.0
          Under 15            4   17   25   30   31   32           139        
6.0
          Under 16            3   13   14   27   33   34           124        
7.0
          Open                1    2    5   10   14   17            49       
10.0        37.0

BBC       Under 13            6   16   24   37   53   54           190        
3.0
          Under 14            5    6   16   23   26   35           111        
8.0
          Under 15            3   15   19   24   26   29           116        
7.0
          Under 16            6   16   20   24   41   49           156        
5.0
          Open               21   34   45   46   50   52           248        
2.0        25.0

BGS       Under 13           10   20   22   32   35   38           157        
6.0
          Under 14           10   13   18   19   34   37           131        
6.0
          Under 15            7    8    9   10   11   14            59       
10.0
          Under 16           22   26   29   31   36   38           182        
4.0
          Open               13   16   22   23   28   31           133        
6.0        32.0

BSHS      Under 13            1    4   29   42   46   49           171        
4.0
          Under 14            2    8   46   52   53   54           215        
2.0
          Under 15           16   18   35   49   53                  -          
-
          Under 16           12   42   47   48   53   54           256        
2.0
          Open               47   48   49   51                       -          
-        8.0

GT        Under 13           17   18   26   27   36   39           163        
5.0
          Under 14           12   14   29   39   42   43           179        
5.0
          Under 15            2    5    6   12   20   21            66        
8.0
          Under 16            4    5    7   10   11   21            58       
10.0
          Open                8    9   11   18   20   26            92        
8.0        36.0

IGS       Under 13            3    7    9   13   14   23            69       
10.0
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          Under 14            1    4   20   21   22   25            93       
10.0
          Under 15            1   27   28   37   40   42           175        
5.0
          Under 16            1    8    9   18   23   25            84        
8.0
          Open                7   29   30   32   33   35           166        
4.0        37.0

NC        Under 13            5   11   15   21   25   34           111        
8.0
          Under 14           24   30   36   40   41   44           215        
3.0
          Under 15           13   23   33   36   38   39           182        
4.0
          Under 16            2   15   17   28   30   40           132        
6.0
          Open                3    6   15   24   25   39           112        
7.0        28.0

TGS       Under 13            8   43   44   45   47   48           235        
2.0
          Under 14            3   28   47   48   50   51           227        
1.0
          Under 15           43   46   47   50   51   52           289        
2.0
          Under 16           19   32   37   43   45   46           222        
3.0
          Open               12   36   41   42   43   44           218        
3.0        11.0

TSS       Under 13            2   40   41   50   51   52           236        
1.0
          Under 14            9   11   33   38   45   49           185        
4.0
          Under 15           22   34   41   44   45   48           234        
3.0
          Under 16           35   39   44   50   51   52           271        
1.0
          Open                4   19   27   37   38   40           165        
5.0        14.0

RESULTS FOR EACH EVENT                                      2007 GPS CROSS 
COUNTRY - REPORT 3

Event 1 - Under 13

    ACGS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        12        12      11:30.10    303   Oliver 
Macpherson
                    2        19        19      11:41.70    314   Arul Bogicevic
                    3        28        28      11:54.20    305   Oscar Breakwell
                    4        30        30      12:00.30    315   James Hodson
                    5        31        32      12:06.90    310   Ash Powell
                    6        33        34      12:10.80    316   Mac 
Stafford-Smith

             Sum of "places"  =  153
             Points           =  7.0

    BBC      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         6         6      11:15.70    000   Charles Duetz
                    2        16        16      11:36.60    009   Luke Goodwin
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                    3        24        24      11:51.30    003   Brodie Wilson
                    4        37        40      12:18.10    004   Peter Jaffe
                    5        53        95      13:27.20    010   Chris Clur
                    6        54       116      14:00.80    002   David Partridge

             Sum of "places"  =  190
             Points           =  3.0

    BGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        10        10      11:28.10    101   Felix Yu
                    2        20        20      11:42.60    100   Jeremy Williams
                    3        22        22      11:47.50    118   Alex Gonano
                    4        32        33      12:09.90    109   Alex McGuire
                    5        35        38      12:15.30    103   Louis Walker
                    6        38        42      12:20.00    116   Harry Theile

             Sum of "places"  =  157
             Points           =  6.0

    BSHS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         1         1      10:33.10    203   Been Cook
                    2         4         4      10:56.30    207   Toby Schmidt
                    3        29        29      11:54.90    201   Adam Burton
                    4        42        51      12:32.70    202   Aidan 
Carter-Cusak
                    5        46        67      12:45.70    204   Callum Crossing
                    6        49        82      13:01.20    205   Jorden 
Merrilees

             Sum of "places"  =  171
             Points           =  4.0

    GT       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        17        17      11:41.20    401   Darius Moulton
                    2        18        18      11:41.50    415   Joseph Da Rin
                    3        26        26      11:52.60    404   Bill McLean
                    4        27        27      11:52.90    403   Morgan Windsor
                    5        36        39      12:17.20    413   Nick MacNamara
                    6        39        43      12:20.10    414   Matthew Waters

             Sum of "places"  =  163
             Points           =  5.0

    IGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         3         3      10:54.30    501   M Payne
                    2         7         7      11:21.30    502   J MacArthur
                    3         9         9      11:27.30    503   G Freeman
                    4        13        13      11:31.00    519   J Buckley
                    5        14        14      11:32.20    500   C Lloyd
                    6        23        23      11:47.60    506   J Leisemann

             Sum of "places"  =  69
             Points           =  10.0

    NC       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         5         5      11:01.50    613   Kieran Storch
                    2        11        11      11:30.00    608   Matthew Jones
                    3        15        15      11:35.50    607   Jarrod Hunter
                    4        21        21      11:46.20    609   Elliot Low
                    5        25        25      11:52.20    614   Ollie Nugent
                    6        34        36      12:12.30    605   Scott Gale

             Sum of "places"  =  111
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             Points           =  8.0

    TGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         8         8      11:24.80    701   Jonathon 
Maskall
                    2        43        54      12:35.30    716   Timothy Horrex
                    3        44        59      12:38.20    704   Tom Webster
                    4        45        61      12:39.40    717   Jack Baldwin
                    5        47        70      12:46.10    700   Arno Visagie
                    6        48        74      12:51.50    715   Thomas Jobling

             Sum of "places"  =  235
             Points           =  2.0

    TSS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         2         2      10:52.80    801   Freddy Ovett
                    2        40        45      12:25.60    810   Zach 
Featherstone
                    3        41        48      12:28.10    813   Kyle Thomson
                    4        50        87      13:06.90    806   Joseph Sergi
                    5        51        90      13:12.30    814   Mitch Lewis
                    6        52        91      13:18.00    808   Elliott J Smith

             Sum of "places"  =  236
             Points           =  1.0

Event 2 - Under 14

    ACGS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         7         7      14:27.30    329   Hugh Willis
                    2        15        15      15:01.70    321   James Lorrimer
                    3        17        17      15:08.00    338   Sam Adam
                    4        27        27      15:31.10    339   Jack Bristed
                    5        31        31      15:36.50    323   George 
Kallinicos
                    6        32        32      15:36.90    328   Alex Robertson

             Sum of "places"  =  129
             Points           =  7.0

    BBC      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         5         5      13:52.30    028   Sam Hemming
                    2         6         6      14:02.90    030   Fraser Hemming
                    3        16        16      15:03.60    031   Will Nicol
                    4        23        23      15:26.00    024   Andrew Olsen
                    5        26        26      15:30.50    035   William Geldard
                    6        35        35      15:43.90    023   Jack Pershouse

             Sum of "places"  =  111
             Points           =  8.0

    BGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        10        10      14:37.10    121   Michael Cooper
                    2        13        13      14:54.90    122   Dan Thambar
                    3        18        18      15:09.20    126   Nick Foxcroft
                    4        19        19      15:11.50    120   Jack Chapple
                    5        34        34      15:42.20    131   Louis Bailey
                    6        37        39      15:47.80    123   Hamish Hill

             Sum of "places"  =  131
             Points           =  6.0

    BSHS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor
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                    1         2         2      13:19.50    221   Nic Dougall
                    2         8         8      14:30.10    224   Markos Hughes
                    3        46        62      16:19.30    227   Shane 
Montgomery
                    4        52       105      18:13.30    222   Flynn Duniam
                    5        53       107      18:45.20    225   George Jiang
                    6        54       110      19:16.20    226   Jamie McEvoy

             Sum of "places"  =  215
             Points           =  2.0

    GT       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        12        12      14:52.10    426   Declan Lane
                    2        14        14      15:01.30    421   Luke Papa
                    3        29        29      15:35.50    431   Anton Kelly
                    4        39        44      15:54.10    433   Tim Hamilton
                    5        42        48      15:59.20    436   Luke Mallett
                    6        43        49      16:01.80    427   Liam O'Hare

             Sum of "places"  =  179
             Points           =  5.0

    IGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         1         1      13:13.90    531   G Gwynne
                    2         4         4      13:47.30    520   J Irvine
                    3        20        20      15:15.70    528   L Barrett
                    4        21        21      15:18.80    529   J Elkerton
                    5        22        22      15:20.80    522   B Escobar
                    6        25        25      15:28.10    524   D D'Evlin

             Sum of "places"  =  93
             Points           =  10.0

    NC       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        24        24      15:27.90    622   Max Ulvr-Green
                    2        30        30      15:36.50    625   Jermaine Croner
                    3        36        38      15:46.10    621   Stefan Lawn
                    4        40        46      15:57.10    623   Johnathan 
Burgess
                    5        41        47      15:58.20    624   Luke Bulow
                    6        44        50      16:03.20    635   Sam 
Golleschewsky

             Sum of "places"  =  215
             Points           =  3.0

    TGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         3         3      13:36.90    736   James Hill
                    2        28        28      15:34.80    735   David Longden
                    3        47        68      16:28.20    734   Connor McBain
                    4        48        69      16:28.30    730   Nick Smith
                    5        50        78      16:48.70    731   Scott Stirling
                    6        51        81      16:53.90    729   Jake Platen

             Sum of "places"  =  227
             Points           =  1.0

    TSS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         9         9      14:37.00    820   Nicholas 
Tobiano
                    2        11        11      14:46.10    828   Gareth Daniel
                    3        33        33      15:38.30    823   Menlo Lottering
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                    4        38        42      15:52.10    826   Thomas Baldry
                    5        45        51      16:04.70    834   Matt Jones
                    6        49        71      16:35.60    831   Tim Wilson

             Sum of "places"  =  185
             Points           =  4.0

Event 3 - Under 15

    ACGS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         4         4      13:46.80    340   Oliver Cook
                    2        17        17      14:40.50    343   Nicholas Viner
                    3        25        29      15:07.80    342   Thomas Hannah
                    4        30        35      15:19.50    350   Matthew Brown
                    5        31        36      15:22.10    355   Thomas Adam
                    6        32        38      15:23.10    346   Brayden Doig

             Sum of "places"  =  139
             Points           =  6.0

    BBC      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         3         3      13:41.90    040   Nick 
Bertoli-Simmonds
                    2        15        15      14:36.20    047   Dane McArdle
                    3        19        22      14:47.00    045   Declan Scott
                    4        24        28      15:05.70    043   Nick Dewar
                    5        26        30      15:08.70    041   Brandan Dewar
                    6        29        34      15:17.10    054   Nick Knowlman

             Sum of "places"  =  116
             Points           =  7.0

    BGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         7         7      14:01.30    146   Sam Volkers
                    2         8         8      14:11.60    140   Todd Renfree
                    3         9         9      14:14.90    142   David Gibson
                    4        10        10      14:15.90    147   Ned McKendry
                    5        11        11      14:17.90    145   Xander Hawes
                    6        14        14      14:27.60    141   Harry Baxter

             Sum of "places"  =  59
             Points           =  10.0

    BSHS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        16        16      14:39.30    241   Max 
Chandler-Mather
                    2        18        20      14:43.50    243   Dean Daubaras
                    3        35        43      15:34.80    240   Grant Campbell
                    4        49        86      16:50.10    246   Joshua Blick
                    5        53       111      22:45.10    242   Matthew 
Colclough

             Insufficient number of competitors.

    GT       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         2         2      13:32.60    454   Jeremy Lim
                    2         5         5      13:50.10    445   Seb Smith
                    3         6         6      13:57.20    446   David Lewis
                    4        12        12      14:25.10    452   Lewis Chambers
                    5        20        23      14:53.80    447   Angus Whitton
                    6        21        24      14:54.90    440   Andrew Britz

             Sum of "places"  =  66
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             Points           =  8.0

    IGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         1         1      13:28.30    540   H Wagner
                    2        27        32      15:14.90    541   J Bertram
                    3        28        33      15:16.10    549   D Capel
                    4        37        45      15:40.90    542   J Britton
                    5        40        51      15:47.70    544   C Trevorrow
                    6        42        55      15:56.10    548   W Leather

             Sum of "places"  =  175
             Points           =  5.0

    NC       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        13        13      14:27.40    640   Luke Muir
                    2        23        27      15:04.30    641   George Dever
                    3        33        40      15:28.10    645   Nicholas Price
                    4        36        44      15:37.20    646   Samual Vollert
                    5        38        46      15:41.10    656   Codey Gray
                    6        39        47      15:42.30    659   Mitch Grehan

             Sum of "places"  =  182
             Points           =  4.0

    TGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        43        68      16:12.20    752   Andrew Turner
                    2        46        74      16:23.70    754   Joel 
McKechnie-Orchard
                    3        47        83      16:40.10    753   Thomas Lyons
                    4        50        89      16:54.40    744   Fraser 
Donaldson
                    5        51        92      17:00.30    746   Stuart 
Mackenzie
                    6        52       101      17:18.80    745   Mitchell Potter

             Sum of "places"  =  289
             Points           =  2.0

    TSS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        22        25      14:55.10    844   Michael 
Gullotta
                    2        34        41      15:30.50    841   Alex McCowan
                    3        41        54      15:53.80    854   Nicholas Boyce
                    4        44        71      16:16.50    842   Elliot Denton
                    5        45        73      16:22.20    852   Jack Fox
                    6        48        85      16:46.10    847   Richard 
Turnbull

             Sum of "places"  =  234
             Points           =  3.0

Event 4 - Under 16

    ACGS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         3         3      21:08.40    371   Alexander Rose
                    2        13        13      22:45.70    375   Sam Innes
                    3        14        14      22:50.10    365   Patrick Bennink
                    4        27        27      23:43.60    368   Timothy Hewitt
                    5        33        35      24:18.10    370   Andrew Thorp
                    6        34        36      24:24.10    372   Henry 
Elderfield

             Sum of "places"  =  124
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             Points           =  7.0

    BBC      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         6         6      22:02.10    060   Tom Baldwin
                    2        16        16      23:07.50    061   David Roome
                    3        20        20      23:16.20    064   Tim Greber
                    4        24        24      23:27.00    062   Angus Wheeler
                    5        41        47      24:55.00    063   Mitchell Thams
                    6        49        68      26:02.10    065   Laurence Nicol

             Sum of "places"  =  156
             Points           =  5.0

    BGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        22        22      23:24.20    161   Jack Siebert
                    2        26        26      23:41.10    170   Toby Carrigan
                    3        29        30      23:58.10    175   Dirk Kieseker
                    4        31        33      24:12.70    164   Douglas Nizzero
                    5        36        40      24:31.00    160   Sam Williams
                    6        38        43      24:35.90    162   Trent Davidson

             Sum of "places"  =  182
             Points           =  4.0

    BSHS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        12        12      22:37.00    260   Rob Donald
                    2        42        48      25:01.60    266   James Sharp
                    3        47        65      25:58.30    262   James Parker
                    4        48        66      25:58.90    263   Chris Sanders
                    5        53        96      32:32.30    264   Zac Underwood
                    6        54        97      32:33.20    261   Joe Duniam

             Sum of "places"  =  256
             Points           =  2.0

    GT       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         4         4      21:14.60    461   Ben McTaggart
                    2         5         5      21:50.80    463   Patrick Schmidt
                    3         7         7      22:09.10    462   Gerard Balnaves
                    4        10        10      22:35.10    467   Nick O'Brien
                    5        11        11      22:35.50    465   Michael Daniels
                    6        21        21      23:16.40    464   Nathan Lindsay

             Sum of "places"  =  58
             Points           =  10.0

    IGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         1         1      20:00.70    560   S Yoshiura
                    2         8         8      22:12.60    561   R Freeman
                    3         9         9      22:15.90    563   C Minns
                    4        18        18      23:11.10    567   S Turner
                    5        23        23      23:27.00    573   J McCullough
                    6        25        25      23:36.10    574   C Carseldine

             Sum of "places"  =  84
             Points           =  8.0

    NC       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         2         2      20:57.40    660   Rupert Luxton
                    2        15        15      22:58.10    663   David Sneesby
                    3        17        17      23:08.10    661   Dominic Sommer
                    4        28        28      23:46.30    665   Jack Callum
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                    5        30        31      24:02.20    662   Taylor 
Ringelstein
                    6        40        46      24:48.20    667   Ted Postal

             Sum of "places"  =  132
             Points           =  6.0

    TGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        19        19      23:15.90    761   Jake Rogers
                    2        32        34      24:17.10    766   Peacey Thompson
                    3        37        41      24:31.80    770   Alex Winten
                    4        43        49      25:03.30    760   Lachlan Stuart
                    5        45        58      25:45.60    764   Will Howieson
                    6        46        64      25:56.30    767   Robert Kruger

             Sum of "places"  =  222
             Points           =  3.0

    TSS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        35        38      24:29.60    861   Sam Ferrier
                    2        39        45      24:38.30    872   Angus Trewin
                    3        44        51      25:13.10    860   Gabriel Ahwah
                    4        50        85      27:57.90    866   Sam Mulligan
                    5        51        93      30:35.90    876   Julian 
Clarke-Wellsmore
                    6        52        95      32:12.30    870   Darren Langen

             Sum of "places"  =  271
             Points           =  1.0

Event 5 - Open

    ACGS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         1         1      20:05.90    384   Reece Heald
                    2         2         2      20:11.40    381   Campbell 
Schmidt
                    3         5         5      20:59.60    383   Cameron Heald
                    4        10        10      22:00.10    385   Christopher 
Lightfoot
                    5        14        14      22:24.50    387   Charles Miller
                    6        17        17      22:38.10    390   Fraser Coss

             Sum of "places"  =  49
             Points           =  10.0

    BBC      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        21        21      22:58.80    082   Troy Wiseman
                    2        34        34      24:02.40    080   Braden Mace
                    3        45        62      24:57.10    095   Derek Lawrie
                    4        46        76      25:39.90    091   Daniel Gillick
                    5        50       112      27:48.50    097   Alex Jacques
                    6        52       123      29:57.80    096   Eamon Cowling

             Sum of "places"  =  248
             Points           =  2.0

    BGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        13        13      22:23.10    182   Daniel Healion
                    2        16        16      22:38.10    183   Jeremy Chapple
                    3        22        22      22:59.20    194   Jack Greig
                    4        23        23      23:07.20    180   Ben Fox
                    5        28        28      23:37.70    181   Patrick Hayes
                    6        31        31      23:50.80    188   Adam Douglas
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             Sum of "places"  =  133
             Points           =  6.0

    BSHS     Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        47        92      26:32.10    280   Peter Comonos
                    2        48       103      27:04.80    282   Brenton Gittoes
                    3        49       109      27:38.80    283   Rowland Gittoes
                    4        51       121      29:23.10    290   Rowan 
Weerasinghe

             Insufficient number of competitors.

    GT       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         8         8      21:49.30    499   Sam Speechly
                    2         9         9      21:57.10    480   Josh 
Henry-Hicks (C)
                    3        11        11      22:11.30    487   Jonothan 
Williams
                    4        18        18      22:38.30    485   Chris Windsor
                    5        20        20      22:48.50    496   Ben Zammitt
                    6        26        26      23:22.30    488   Zac O'Leary

             Sum of "places"  =  92
             Points           =  8.0

    IGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         7         7      21:26.00    580   S Thrupp
                    2        29        29      23:42.10    595   A Kitching
                    3        30        30      23:43.10    586   J Kibby
                    4        32        32      23:52.10    581   A Szkudlarski
                    5        33        33      23:53.30    582   C Lediott
                    6        35        35      24:04.10    587   J Donkin

             Sum of "places"  =  166
             Points           =  4.0

    NC       Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         3         3      20:26.50    680   Jamie Laverty
                    2         6         6      21:17.90    682   Daniel Price
                    3        15        15      22:37.20    684   Jacob Jones
                    4        24        24      23:18.10    683   Sam Johnston
                    5        25        25      23:18.20    681   Brad Batterham
                    6        39        42      24:24.10    695   Luke Hutton

             Sum of "places"  =  112
             Points           =  7.0

    TGS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1        12        12      22:15.20    780   Benjamin Turner
                    2        36        37      24:09.10    787   Eric Donaldson
                    3        41        49      24:40.10    786   Harrison Tait
                    4        42        53      24:47.10    783   Josh Dennis
                    5        43        57      24:51.10    782   Alex Kerridge
                    6        44        58      24:53.00    795   Hampus 
Holmquist

             Sum of "places"  =  218
             Points           =  3.0

    TSS      Position   "Place"     Place          Time     Nr   Competitor

                    1         4         4      20:55.10    880   Sam Beard
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                    2        19        19      22:46.10    883   Adam Black
                    3        27        27      23:31.00    895   Hugo McMicking
                    4        37        39      24:18.80    885   Lachlan Kerry
                    5        38        40      24:22.30    896   Alister Cran
                    6        40        46      24:35.30    891   James Bailey

             Sum of "places"  =  165
             Points           =  5.0

COMPLETE RESULTS                                            2007 GPS CROSS 
COUNTRY - REPORT 4
________________________________________________________________________________
______________

Event 1  Under 13

     Place   College         Time     Nr    Competitor

         1   BSHS        10:33.10     203   Been Cook
         2   TSS         10:52.80     801   Freddy Ovett
         3   IGS         10:54.30     501   M Payne
         4   BSHS        10:56.30     207   Toby Schmidt
         5   NC          11:01.50     613   Kieran Storch

         6   BBC         11:15.70     000   Charles Duetz
         7   IGS         11:21.30     502   J MacArthur
         8   TGS         11:24.80     701   Jonathon Maskall
         9   IGS         11:27.30     503   G Freeman
        10   BGS         11:28.10     101   Felix Yu

        11   NC          11:30.00     608   Matthew Jones
        12   ACGS        11:30.10     303   Oliver Macpherson
        13   IGS         11:31.00     519   J Buckley
        14   IGS         11:32.20     500   C Lloyd
        15   NC          11:35.50     607   Jarrod Hunter

        16   BBC         11:36.60     009   Luke Goodwin
        17   GT          11:41.20     401   Darius Moulton
        18   GT          11:41.50     415   Joseph Da Rin
        19   ACGS        11:41.70     314   Arul Bogicevic
        20   BGS         11:42.60     100   Jeremy Williams

        21   NC          11:46.20     609   Elliot Low
        22   BGS         11:47.50     118   Alex Gonano
        23   IGS         11:47.60     506   J Leisemann
        24   BBC         11:51.30     003   Brodie Wilson
        25   NC          11:52.20     614   Ollie Nugent

        26   GT          11:52.60     404   Bill McLean
        27   GT          11:52.90     403   Morgan Windsor
        28   ACGS        11:54.20     305   Oscar Breakwell
        29   BSHS        11:54.90     201   Adam Burton
        30   ACGS        12:00.30     315   James Hodson

        31   IGS         12:02.50     504   C Briggs
        32   ACGS        12:06.90     310   Ash Powell
        33   BGS         12:09.90     109   Alex McGuire
        34   ACGS        12:10.80     316   Mac Stafford-Smith
        35   ACGS        12:12.10     313   Hamish Fraser

        36   NC          12:12.30     605   Scott Gale
        37   IGS         12:13.30     510   M Adeniyi
        38   BGS         12:15.30     103   Louis Walker
        39   GT          12:17.20     413   Nick MacNamara

Page 11



2007 GPS Cross Country Championships Results Summary.txt
        40   BBC         12:18.10     004   Peter Jaffe

        41   ACGS        12:19.80     319   Blair Jardine
        42   BGS         12:20.00     116   Harry Theile
        43   GT          12:20.10     414   Matthew Waters
        44   GT          12:22.30     408   Adam Frkovic
        45   TSS         12:25.60     810   Zach Featherstone

        46   BGS         12:26.30     102   Henry Sachs
        47   GT          12:27.10     412   Tom Beasley
        48   TSS         12:28.10     813   Kyle Thomson
        49   NC          12:30.00     617   Ed Newman
        50   ACGS        12:30.10     304   Julian Anning

        51   BSHS        12:32.70     202   Aidan Carter-Cusak
        52   ACGS        12:33.10     311   Lachlan McLean
        53   ACGS        12:35.10     307   Andrew Santoro
        54   TGS         12:35.30     716   Timothy Horrex
        55   NC          12:35.90     610   Marmush Moynihan

        56   GT          12:37.10     409   Seb Smeaton
        57   NC          12:37.30     611   Tom Perrau
        58   BGS         12:38.10     107   Jack Martin
        59   TGS         12:38.20     704   Tom Webster
        60   ACGS        12:39.10     318   Callum Blake

        61   TGS         12:39.40     717   Jack Baldwin
        62   ACGS        12:41.30     308   Matthew Meinjtes
        63   GT          12:42.60     416   Ben Birgan
        64   ACGS        12:43.00     317   Alex Currie
        65   GT          12:44.20     407   Giordani Garozzo

        66   GT          12:44.60     410   Alex See
        67   BSHS        12:45.70     204   Callum Crossing
        68   BGS         12:45.70     111   Chris Inglis
        69   BGS         12:45.80     104   Dan Carroll
        70   TGS         12:46.10     700   Arno Visagie

        71   IGS         12:47.10     505   A Sheehy
        72   IGS         12:48.60     512   J Jolliffe
        73   NC          12:49.80     615   Joe Boyce
        74   TGS         12:51.50     715   Thomas Jobling
        75   GT          12:53.10     405   Aidan Cairns

        76   TGS         12:53.30     708   Oliver Frith
        77   IGS         12:54.30     509   Z Logan
        78   TGS         12:55.10     705   James Kruger
        79   NC          12:56.60     601   Matthew Burgess
        80   IGS         12:57.10     511   D MacArthur

        81   TGS         12:59.40     702   Elliot Barrett
        82   BSHS        13:01.20     205   Jorden Merrilees
        83   BGS         13:03.00     108   Matthew Backstrom
        84   IGS         13:03.60     515   T Massey
        85   IGS         13:03.90     508   J Cross

        86   IGS         13:04.50     507   L Fox
        87   TSS         13:06.90     806   Joseph Sergi
        88   TGS         13:09.80     703   Damian Topp
        89   NC          13:10.60     604   Liam Fien
        90   TSS         13:12.30     814   Mitch Lewis

        91   TSS         13:18.00     808   Elliott J Smith
        92   TGS         13:21.60     710   Harry Hawker
        93   TGS         13:26.50     709   Jordan Baines
        94   TGS         13:27.20     711   Thomas Fanning
        95   BBC         13:27.20     010   Chris Clur
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        96   IGS         13:28.50     516   L Jesberg
        97   TGS         13:28.90     713   Jake Brennan
        98   BGS         13:31.70     113   Denver Khoo
        99   BGS         13:33.20     119   Joe Dignan
       100   TGS         13:33.50     712   Jack Bailey

       101   NC          13:36.40     600   Ben Battistin
       102   TGS         13:38.00     719   Aidan Formosa
       103   TSS         13:38.50     812   William Lloyd
       104   ACGS        13:39.10     312   Thomas Rees
       105   IGS         13:39.90     513   L Machin

       106   ACGS        13:41.10     306   Jonte Verway
       107   BGS         13:43.10     114   Jack Walters
       108   TGS         13:43.10     718   Matt Meiklejohn
       109   BGS         13:46.10     112   Graham Johnson
       110   GT          13:49.70     406   Bill Usasz

       111   BGS         13:51.10     110   Sam Barnes
       112   TSS         13:52.90     803   Thomas Snow
       113   TGS         13:54.70     714   Campbell Pavy
       114   BGS         13:55.80     115   Jo Douglas
       115   TSS         13:58.30     805   William Mullery

       116   BBC         14:00.80     002   David Partridge
       117   TGS         14:03.00     707   Thomas Speed
       118   TSS         14:04.90     809   William Lorking-Tanner
       119   TSS         14:04.90     802   Teague Moffat
       120   IGS         14:09.50     514   A Walters

       121   IGS         14:22.10     518   J Spithill
       122   BGS         16:08.50     106   Marcus Daldy

Event 2  Under 14

     Place   College         Time     Nr    Competitor

         1   IGS         13:13.90     531   G Gwynne
         2   BSHS        13:19.50     221   Nic Dougall
         3   TGS         13:36.90     736   James Hill
         4   IGS         13:47.30     520   J Irvine
         5   BBC         13:52.30     028   Sam Hemming

         6   BBC         14:02.90     030   Fraser Hemming
         7   ACGS        14:27.30     329   Hugh Willis
         8   BSHS        14:30.10     224   Markos Hughes
         9   TSS         14:37.00     820   Nicholas Tobiano
        10   BGS         14:37.10     121   Michael Cooper

        11   TSS         14:46.10     828   Gareth Daniel
        12   GT          14:52.10     426   Declan Lane
        13   BGS         14:54.90     122   Dan Thambar
        14   GT          15:01.30     421   Luke Papa
        15   ACGS        15:01.70     321   James Lorrimer

        16   BBC         15:03.60     031   Will Nicol
        17   ACGS        15:08.00     338   Sam Adam
        18   BGS         15:09.20     126   Nick Foxcroft
        19   BGS         15:11.50     120   Jack Chapple
        20   IGS         15:15.70     528   L Barrett

        21   IGS         15:18.80     529   J Elkerton
        22   IGS         15:20.80     522   B Escobar
        23   BBC         15:26.00     024   Andrew Olsen
        24   NC          15:27.90     622   Max Ulvr-Green
        25   IGS         15:28.10     524   D D'Evlin
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        26   BBC         15:30.50     035   William Geldard
        27   ACGS        15:31.10     339   Jack Bristed
        28   TGS         15:34.80     735   David Longden
        29   GT          15:35.50     431   Anton Kelly
        30   NC          15:36.50     625   Jermaine Croner

        31   ACGS        15:36.50     323   George Kallinicos
        32   ACGS        15:36.90     328   Alex Robertson
        33   TSS         15:38.30     823   Menlo Lottering
        34   BGS         15:42.20     131   Louis Bailey
        35   BBC         15:43.90     023   Jack Pershouse

        36   BBC         15:44.10     025   Jake Gaw
        37   ACGS        15:45.10     325   Michael Farmer
        38   NC          15:46.10     621   Stefan Lawn
        39   BGS         15:47.80     123   Hamish Hill
        40   BGS         15:48.60     138   Will Martin

        41   BGS         15:49.50     128   Mitchell Van Deurse
        42   TSS         15:52.10     826   Thomas Baldry
        43   IGS         15:54.00     525   M Fullelove
        44   GT          15:54.10     433   Tim Hamilton
        45   BGS         15:56.80     125   Luke Clifford

        46   NC          15:57.10     623   Johnathan Burgess
        47   NC          15:58.20     624   Luke Bulow
        48   GT          15:59.20     436   Luke Mallett
        49   GT          16:01.80     427   Liam O'Hare
        50   NC          16:03.20     635   Sam Golleschewsky

        51   TSS         16:04.70     834   Matt Jones
        52   IGS         16:05.10     523   A Thomlinson
        53   BBC         16:06.20     020   Will Croke
        54   ACGS        16:08.10     320   Samuel Elliot
        55   GT          16:10.10     429   Matthew Treffene

        56   BGS         16:11.30     129   Lachlan Beckingham
        57   ACGS        16:11.90     324   Jason Sahli
        58   BBC         16:12.90     034   Tom Maxwell
        59   BGS         16:14.10     130   Xavier May
        60   GT          16:15.50     425   Matthew Holt

        61   BGS         16:16.30     136   Richard Thompson
        62   BSHS        16:19.30     227   Shane Montgomery
        63   GT          16:21.30     422   Harry Parker
        64   GT          16:22.10     420   Fergus Hegarty
        65   IGS         16:24.50     532   

        66   BGS         16:26.90     127   Tom Greig
        67   ACGS        16:27.00     333   Matthew Hill
        68   TGS         16:28.20     734   Connor McBain
        69   TGS         16:28.30     730   Nick Smith
        70   IGS         16:31.10     530   M Bremner

        71   TSS         16:35.60     831   Tim Wilson
        72   BGS         16:36.80     132   Callum Scott
        73   BBC         16:41.20     026   Ben Geldard
        74   NC          16:44.70     626   Paddy Geaney
        75   ACGS        16:45.60     327   Alex McKinstry

        76   BGS         16:47.10     135   Will Backstrom
        77   IGS         16:47.30     526   M Wall
        78   TGS         16:48.70     731   Scott Stirling
        79   TSS         16:50.10     821   James Turner
        80   ACGS        16:51.20     332   Will Brown

        81   TGS         16:53.90     729   Jake Platen
        82   ACGS        16:54.10     337   Mark Hinsch
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        83   BGS         16:54.20     124   Tom Miller
        84   BBC         17:04.10     021   Sam Leigh
        85   BGS         17:08.10     134   Daniel Go

        86   ACGS        17:11.80     335   Mitchell Griffith
        87   TGS         17:13.30     733   Peter Manchee
        88   NC          17:16.10     631   Christopher Cawley
        89   ACGS        17:22.10     322   Thomas Graham
        90   BBC         17:22.80     029   Dan Poultney

        91   GT          17:24.00     430   Luke Fitzgerald
        92   BGS         17:27.00     139   Reuben Malcolm
        93   BBC         17:27.20     039   Luke Petersen
        94   TSS         17:27.60     832   Ben King
        95   BBC         17:29.30     033   Mitchell Tozer

        96   NC          17:30.70     628   Dom Power
        97   TGS         17:31.00     723   Ryan Leeson
        98   TGS         17:31.10     724   Luke Blinco
        99   ACGS        17:34.90     336   Scott Blakeway
       100   TGS         17:39.30     727   Alex Barnet

       101   BBC         17:41.70     032   Lorcan Coates
       102   BBC         17:50.10     027   Tom Kerr
       103   TSS         18:03.50     825   Blake Thompson
       104   BGS         18:12.20     133   Jo McLaughlin
       105   BSHS        18:13.30     222   Flynn Duniam

       106   TGS         18:15.60     726   Christopher Chan
       107   BSHS        18:45.20     225   George Jiang
       108   TGS         18:50.80     728   Tom O'Kane
       109   BBC         18:54.40     037   Andrew McDougall
       110   BSHS        19:16.20     226   Jamie McEvoy

       111   BBC         19:21.60     022   Cameron Allan
       112   ACGS        19:26.20     334   Bernard Emerchete
       113   BBC         20:10.80     038   Jake Lilley
       114   BSHS        20:35.10     230   Monish Maharaj
       115   BGS         21:18.20     137   Ben Trubshaw

       116   BSHS        21:27.10     220   Patrick Connors

Event 3  Under 15

     Place   College         Time     Nr    Competitor

         1   IGS         13:28.30     540   H Wagner
         2   GT          13:32.60     454   Jeremy Lim
         3   BBC         13:41.90     040   Nick Bertoli-Simmonds
         4   ACGS        13:46.80     340   Oliver Cook
         5   GT          13:50.10     445   Seb Smith

         6   GT          13:57.20     446   David Lewis
         7   BGS         14:01.30     146   Sam Volkers
         8   BGS         14:11.60     140   Todd Renfree
         9   BGS         14:14.90     142   David Gibson
        10   BGS         14:15.90     147   Ned McKendry

        11   BGS         14:17.90     145   Xander Hawes
        12   GT          14:25.10     452   Lewis Chambers
        13   NC          14:27.40     640   Luke Muir
        14   BGS         14:27.60     141   Harry Baxter
        15   BBC         14:36.20     047   Dane McArdle

        16   BSHS        14:39.30     241   Max Chandler-Mather
        17   ACGS        14:40.50     343   Nicholas Viner
        18   BGS         14:41.20     143   Tim Sandford
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        19   BGS         14:42.10     151   Michael Barker
        20   BSHS        14:43.50     243   Dean Daubaras

        21   BGS         14:43.60     144   Ben Edwards
        22   BBC         14:47.00     045   Declan Scott
        23   GT          14:53.80     447   Angus Whitton
        24   GT          14:54.90     440   Andrew Britz
        25   TSS         14:55.10     844   Michael Gullotta

        26   BGS         14:57.60     158   Jeremy Griffin
        27   NC          15:04.30     641   George Dever
        28   BBC         15:05.70     043   Nick Dewar
        29   ACGS        15:07.80     342   Thomas Hannah
        30   BBC         15:08.70     041   Brandan Dewar

        31   GT          15:10.60     441   Gerard Carroll
        32   IGS         15:14.90     541   J Bertram
        33   IGS         15:16.10     549   D Capel
        34   BBC         15:17.10     054   Nick Knowlman
        35   ACGS        15:19.50     350   Matthew Brown

        36   ACGS        15:22.10     355   Thomas Adam
        37   BGS         15:22.80     153   Hamish Farr
        38   ACGS        15:23.10     346   Brayden Doig
        39   BBC         15:25.10     050   Andrew Pratt
        40   NC          15:28.10     645   Nicholas Price

        41   TSS         15:30.50     841   Alex McCowan
        42   GT          15:31.10     453   Fraser Power
        43   BSHS        15:34.80     240   Grant Campbell
        44   NC          15:37.20     646   Samual Vollert
        45   IGS         15:40.90     542   J Britton

        46   NC          15:41.10     656   Codey Gray
        47   NC          15:42.30     659   Mitch Grehan
        48   ACGS        15:42.60     348   Matthew Sorensen
        49   GT          15:43.30     451   Lachlan Maranta
        50   BGS         15:46.10     154   Sachin Ranasinghe

        51   IGS         15:47.70     544   C Trevorrow
        52   NC          15:49.80     658   Christopher Hislop
        53   BBC         15:53.10     042   Kurt Lawrence
        54   TSS         15:53.80     854   Nicholas Boyce
        55   IGS         15:56.10     548   W Leather

        56   GT          15:57.00     444   Scott Vanderwolf
        57   BBC         15:59.50     046   James Willis
        58   ACGS        16:00.10     341   Andrew McAfee
        59   BGS         16:00.30     155   Nick Smith
        60   NC          16:01.20     652   Thomas Kerin

        61   GT          16:02.60     456   Robert Raffa
        62   ACGS        16:02.70     359   Sidney Page
        63   ACGS        16:04.30     344   Owen Byles
        64   BGS         16:05.10     149   Douglas Wills
        65   IGS         16:08.10     547   M Esteban

        66   NC          16:11.00     653   Vincent Kerin
        67   GT          16:12.10     455   Robert Nohreiter
        68   TGS         16:12.20     752   Andrew Turner
        69   IGS         16:13.10     545   S Timperley
        70   NC          16:13.50     649   Lachlan Johnston

        71   TSS         16:16.50     842   Elliot Denton
        72   BGS         16:18.20     152   Seb Forsyth
        73   TSS         16:22.20     852   Jack Fox
        74   TGS         16:23.70     754   Joel McKechnie-Orchard
        75   ACGS        16:24.50     352   Kenneth Ingunza
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        76   BBC         16:25.90     048   Blaine Coates
        77   ACGS        16:29.10     351   Blake Achilles
        78   BBC         16:29.20     056   Ben Scott
        79   NC          16:31.00     654   Luke Lawn
        80   ACGS        16:32.10     354   Karl Birch

        81   ACGS        16:34.30     349   Alex Campbell
        82   BBC         16:36.50     053   Adam Carter
        83   TGS         16:40.10     753   Thomas Lyons
        84   BGS         16:41.70     159   Ed Fleetwood
        85   TSS         16:46.10     847   Richard Turnbull

        86   BSHS        16:50.10     246   Joshua Blick
        87   BBC         16:50.30     044   Ben Dickson
        88   NC          16:52.10     651   Alex Hine
        89   TGS         16:54.40     744   Fraser Donaldson
        90   ACGS        16:59.10     357   Matthew Jardine

        91   ACGS        16:59.10     353   Joseph Gonsalves
        92   TGS         17:00.30     746   Stuart Mackenzie
        93   BGS         17:02.10     157   Karthik Venkatesh
        94   NC          17:02.20     642   Tristan Hanson
        95   GT          17:02.70     442   Finn Cullity

        96   BGS         17:03.10     156   Matt Fox
        97   ACGS        17:03.80     345   Thomas Stodulka
        98   GT          17:11.10     449   Alex Kingswell
        99   NC          17:15.80     657   Luke Dawson
       100   TSS         17:18.10     848   Sam Green

       101   TGS         17:18.80     745   Mitchell Potter
       102   GT          17:19.50     443   Nick Gibson
       103   BGS         17:21.80     150   Jake Tang
       104   NC          17:29.30     655   Richard White
       105   BGS         17:36.40     148   Oliver Boyte

       106   GT          18:10.20     450   Michael Smith
       107   IGS         18:14.10     543   F Stagg
       108   GT          18:18.10     448   Ben Weeks
       109   GT          18:42.30     457   Alex Tynan
       110   TGS         19:10.00     743   Paul Adams

       111   BSHS        22:45.10     242   Matthew Colclough

Event 4  Under 16

     Place   College         Time     Nr    Competitor

         1   IGS         20:00.70     560   S Yoshiura
         2   NC          20:57.40     660   Rupert Luxton
         3   ACGS        21:08.40     371   Alexander Rose
         4   GT          21:14.60     461   Ben McTaggart
         5   GT          21:50.80     463   Patrick Schmidt

         6   BBC         22:02.10     060   Tom Baldwin
         7   GT          22:09.10     462   Gerard Balnaves
         8   IGS         22:12.60     561   R Freeman
         9   IGS         22:15.90     563   C Minns
        10   GT          22:35.10     467   Nick O'Brien

        11   GT          22:35.50     465   Michael Daniels
        12   BSHS        22:37.00     260   Rob Donald
        13   ACGS        22:45.70     375   Sam Innes
        14   ACGS        22:50.10     365   Patrick Bennink
        15   NC          22:58.10     663   David Sneesby
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        16   BBC         23:07.50     061   David Roome
        17   NC          23:08.10     661   Dominic Sommer
        18   IGS         23:11.10     567   S Turner
        19   TGS         23:15.90     761   Jake Rogers
        20   BBC         23:16.20     064   Tim Greber

        21   GT          23:16.40     464   Nathan Lindsay
        22   BGS         23:24.20     161   Jack Siebert
        23   IGS         23:27.00     573   J McCullough
        24   BBC         23:27.00     062   Angus Wheeler
        25   IGS         23:36.10     574   C Carseldine

        26   BGS         23:41.10     170   Toby Carrigan
        27   ACGS        23:43.60     368   Timothy Hewitt
        28   NC          23:46.30     665   Jack Callum
        29   GT          23:49.90     468   Liam Henneken
        30   BGS         23:58.10     175   Dirk Kieseker

        31   NC          24:02.20     662   Taylor Ringelstein
        32   IGS         24:04.50     568   M Flick
        33   BGS         24:12.70     164   Douglas Nizzero
        34   TGS         24:17.10     766   Peacey Thompson
        35   ACGS        24:18.10     370   Andrew Thorp

        36   ACGS        24:24.10     372   Henry Elderfield
        37   ACGS        24:26.90     366   Benjamin Morris
        38   TSS         24:29.60     861   Sam Ferrier
        39   ACGS        24:30.10     377   Felix Lingren
        40   BGS         24:31.00     160   Sam Williams

        41   TGS         24:31.80     770   Alex Winten
        42   GT          24:32.20     469   James Larkin
        43   BGS         24:35.90     162   Trent Davidson
        44   ACGS        24:37.10     369   George Sondergeld
        45   TSS         24:38.30     872   Angus Trewin

        46   NC          24:48.20     667   Ted Postal
        47   BBC         24:55.00     063   Mitchell Thams
        48   BSHS        25:01.60     266   James Sharp
        49   TGS         25:03.30     760   Lachlan Stuart
        50   ACGS        25:07.10     367   James Groeneveld

        51   TSS         25:13.10     860   Gabriel Ahwah
        52   BGS         25:14.30     173   David DeMarco
        53   ACGS        25:32.90     376   Alexander O'Flynn
        54   BGS         25:33.10     167   Charlie Martin
        55   BGS         25:35.10     179   Tim Rogers

        56   BGS         25:37.20     176   Gavin Kremor
        57   GT          25:44.80     474   Alex McDonald
        58   TGS         25:45.60     764   Will Howieson
        59   ACGS        25:48.60     374   Vinnie Deen
        60   GT          25:52.60     470   Gerard Forest

        61   BGS         25:53.90     169   Ollie Rowles
        62   IGS         25:55.60     562   D Robinson
        63   BGS         25:56.00     168   Nick Xinias
        64   TGS         25:56.30     767   Robert Kruger
        65   BSHS        25:58.30     262   James Parker

        66   BSHS        25:58.90     263   Chris Sanders
        67   ACGS        25:59.90     373   Nicholas Ford
        68   BBC         26:02.10     065   Laurence Nicol
        69   BGS         26:03.10     171   Luke Tesar
        70   IGS         26:03.20     565   R Lewty

        71   IGS         26:06.50     569   J Phan
        72   NC          26:10.30     666   Daniel Keating
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        73   NC          26:11.20     668   Rowan Giddens
        74   BBC         26:11.30     068   Jan Boshma
        75   GT          26:16.20     460   Stephen Power

        76   NC          26:18.20     664   James Alexander
        77   ACGS        26:23.20     379   Henry Marjason
        78   IGS         26:36.90     566   E Sides
        79   BGS         26:38.80     174   Brent Taylor
        80   BGS         26:45.20     163   Sean Iselin

        81   BGS         26:57.10     165   Tim Tey
        82   TGS         27:22.30     772   Matt Millar
        83   IGS         27:32.30     570   R Strydom
        84   TGS         27:54.10     765   Thomas O'Connor
        85   TSS         27:57.90     866   Sam Mulligan

        86   IGS         28:17.30     575   
        87   ACGS        28:19.10     378   Thomas Armstong
        88   BGS         28:50.60     172   Alastair Blenkin
        89   BGS         28:53.90     177   Chris Woods
        90   NC          29:01.20     670   Samual Cossart

        91   BBC         29:02.20     067   Dougal Warby
        92   BBC         29:55.40     069   Brodie Moore
        93   TSS         30:35.90     876   Julian Clarke-Wellsmore
        94   BBC         30:58.80     073   David Cole
        95   TSS         32:12.30     870   Darren Langen

        96   BSHS        32:32.30     264   Zac Underwood
        97   BSHS        32:33.20     261   Joe Duniam
        98   TSS         32:55.10     875   Michael Bladin
        99   TSS         32:55.30     867   Joe Bendeich
       100   NC          35:47.60     669   Douglas Winkler

Event 5  Open

     Place   College         Time     Nr    Competitor

         1   ACGS        20:05.90     384   Reece Heald
         2   ACGS        20:11.40     381   Campbell Schmidt
         3   NC          20:26.50     680   Jamie Laverty
         4   TSS         20:55.10     880   Sam Beard
         5   ACGS        20:59.60     383   Cameron Heald

         6   NC          21:17.90     682   Daniel Price
         7   IGS         21:26.00     580   S Thrupp
         8   GT          21:49.30     499   Sam Speechly
         9   GT          21:57.10     480   Josh Henry-Hicks (C)
        10   ACGS        22:00.10     385   Christopher Lightfoot

        11   GT          22:11.30     487   Jonothan Williams
        12   TGS         22:15.20     780   Benjamin Turner
        13   BGS         22:23.10     182   Daniel Healion
        14   ACGS        22:24.50     387   Charles Miller
        15   NC          22:37.20     684   Jacob Jones

        16   BGS         22:38.10     183   Jeremy Chapple
        17   ACGS        22:38.10     390   Fraser Coss
        18   GT          22:38.30     485   Chris Windsor
        19   TSS         22:46.10     883   Adam Black
        20   GT          22:48.50     496   Ben Zammitt

        21   BBC         22:58.80     082   Troy Wiseman
        22   BGS         22:59.20     194   Jack Greig
        23   BGS         23:07.20     180   Ben Fox
        24   NC          23:18.10     683   Sam Johnston
        25   NC          23:18.20     681   Brad Batterham
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        26   GT          23:22.30     488   Zac O'Leary
        27   TSS         23:31.00     895   Hugo McMicking
        28   BGS         23:37.70     181   Patrick Hayes
        29   IGS         23:42.10     595   A Kitching
        30   IGS         23:43.10     586   J Kibby

        31   BGS         23:50.80     188   Adam Douglas
        32   IGS         23:52.10     581   A Szkudlarski
        33   IGS         23:53.30     582   C Lediott
        34   BBC         24:02.40     080   Braden Mace
        35   IGS         24:04.10     587   J Donkin

        36   GT          24:05.90     483   Ed Barry
        37   TGS         24:09.10     787   Eric Donaldson
        38   IGS         24:16.60     584   C Flynn
        39   TSS         24:18.80     885   Lachlan Kerry
        40   TSS         24:22.30     896   Alister Cran

        41   GT          24:22.50     492   Max O'Brien
        42   NC          24:24.10     695   Luke Hutton
        43   GT          24:25.60     495   Tom Peard
        44   NC          24:27.10     686   Rohan Hislop
        45   GT          24:29.10     491   James Andrews

        46   TSS         24:35.30     891   James Bailey
        47   NC          24:37.90     697   Elias Power
        48   BGS         24:39.10     196   Chris Basset
        49   TGS         24:40.10     786   Harrison Tait
        50   BGS         24:41.60     185   Angus Herron

        51   ACGS        24:42.10     395   Charles Keen
        52   IGS         24:46.90     583   M Murray
        53   TGS         24:47.10     783   Josh Dennis
        54   BGS         24:48.10     190   William Rafter
        55   TSS         24:50.70     897   Nicholas Warner

        56   GT          24:51.00     494   Andrew McKechnie
        57   TGS         24:51.10     782   Alex Kerridge
        58   TGS         24:53.00     795   Hampus Holmquist
        59   GT          24:54.70     486   Jack Coughlan
        60   TGS         24:55.70     788   Jorge Cadona

        61   BGS         24:57.00     187   Mitchell Williams
        62   BBC         24:57.10     095   Derek Lawrie
        63   BGS         24:58.60     189   Peter Vos
        64   TGS         25:04.10     785   Jesse Munchow
        65   NC          25:05.10     694   Taylor Murtha

        66   ACGS        25:05.70     397   Thomas Farmer
        67   NC          25:07.30     685   Aidan Lambert
        68   ACGS        25:13.70     386   James Crombie
        69   GT          25:16.10     482   Xavier Goffinet
        70   NC          25:20.10     689   Mitch Kempin

        71   BGS         25:26.10     186   Ben Ward
        72   GT          25:30.10     484   Rory Manathunga
        73   IGS         25:30.90     592   M Shaw
        74   GT          25:35.80     490   Nick Noye
        75   IGS         25:36.50     589   M Hardie

        76   BBC         25:39.90     091   Daniel Gillick
        77   GT          25:40.80     493   Michail Kressibucher
        78   BGS         25:44.10     198   Bernie Yu
        79   ACGS        25:47.10     389   Michael Early
        80   TSS         25:51.10     898   Alex Makim

        81   GT          25:51.20     498   James Blair-Swannell
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        82   NC          25:54.00     690   Richard Cuffe
        83   IGS         25:54.20     590   T Simpson
        84   TSS         25:55.20     887   Kieran Crook
        85   TGS         26:02.20     797   

        86   IGS         26:04.90     591   G Massey
        87   TSS         26:07.70     894   Niocholas Peate
        88   NC          26:08.30     691   Troy Randall
        89   BGS         26:08.90     192   Tom Martin
        90   NC          26:14.20     688   Phillip Monsour

        91   BGS         26:27.80     184   Jared Cruikshank
        92   BSHS        26:32.10     280   Peter Comonos
        93   NC          26:32.30     692   Clint Jones
        94   TGS         26:37.00     794   Scott Meurant
        95   ACGS        26:38.30     398   Thomas Boulton

        96   IGS         26:42.90     597   M McKenzie
        97   BGS         26:44.10     193   Ronald Yuen
        98   TGS         26:53.70     792   William Guest
        99   TGS         26:56.20     784   Ben Matthews
       100   GT          27:00.00     497   Will Collins

       101   GT          27:03.80     481   Ryan Halloran (VC)
       102   ACGS        27:04.10     391   Harold Burnett
       103   BSHS        27:04.80     282   Brenton Gittoes
       104   NC          27:13.90     687   Charlie Nugent
       105   GT          27:18.60     489   Matthew Marchesi

       106   IGS         27:26.10     596   A Spence
       107   BGS         27:29.10     197   Stuart Somerville
       108   IGS         27:33.10     588   L Hall
       109   BSHS        27:38.80     283   Rowland Gittoes
       110   BGS         27:44.10     199   James Dewhurst

       111   ACGS        27:47.30     392   William Whittle
       112   BBC         27:48.50     097   Alex Jacques
       113   ACGS        27:49.70     394   Calum Harrison
       114   TGS         27:55.10     790   Finlay Creedon
       115   TGS         28:17.10     789   Walter Brown

       116   TGS         28:17.40     781   Lachlan Procter
       117   TGS         28:22.60     791   Andrew Bowhay
       118   IGS         28:39.20     594   J Grant
       119   BGS         29:09.10     191   Jim McNicol
       120   ACGS        29:16.60     396   Stephen Howe

       121   BSHS        29:23.10     290   Rowan Weerasinghe
       122   ACGS        29:38.10     393   George Whittle
       123   BBC         29:57.80     096   Eamon Cowling
       124   BBC         29:58.00     084   Chase Coates
       125   TGS         30:31.80     793   Matt Miller

       126   BBC         30:37.10     099   
       127   BBC         30:40.10     083   Tom Stevenson
       128   TGS         31:07.00     796   Sam McCleary
       129   TSS         32:07.60     886   Scott Hays
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